Permit #

PRM-2025-0089
PRM-2025-0355
PRM-2025-0359
PRM-2025-0366
PRM-2025-0369
PRM-2025-0370
PRM-2025-0372
PRM-2025-0373
PRM-2025-0375
PRM-2025-0376
PRM-2025-0377
PRM-2025-0378
PRM-2025-0379
PRM-2025-0380
PRM-2025-0382
PRM-2025-0384
PRM-2025-0385
PRM-2025-0389

CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS - August 2025

Issued Date

2025-08-19 8:54
2025-08-12 15:29
2025-08-06 15:50
2025-08-119:31
2025-08-14 15:21
2025-08-05 12:59
2025-08-08 8:38
2025-08-13 12:30
2025-08-26 11:52
2025-08-19 8:48
2025-08-12 15:17
2025-08-20 8:52
2025-08-14 14:16
2025-08-198:44
2025-08-27 13:02
2025-08-19 8:51
2025-08-25 12:37
2025-08-28 11:42

Work Description

New Detached Garage for SDD

New Above Ground Pool

New Duplex Dwelling

3 New Roof Coverings at Existing SDD
New Bathroom at SDD Main Floor

Repair to Detached Garage: tree impact damage

New Accessory Building

New Raised Deck at SDD

Addition of Class Ill FSP to Existing System
Structural Fire Damage Repairs

Finish Basement of Townhouse

Rebuild Garage

New Above Ground Pool

Excavate and Build Foundation Only

New SDD w/ Attached Garage

SWL Replacement

EBW 080: New Trailer and Deck, Existing Site
Two Signs at SDD, Attached to Fence

ProjectValue Total All Fees

$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$450,000.00
$50,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$65,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$3,000.00
$500,000.00
$1,350,000.00
$1,500.00
$95,000.00
$800.00

$2,319.83
$925.00
$77,985.07
$1,427.65
$765.70
$890.20
$1,497.47
$842.72
$395.30
$1,038.21
$1,090.00
$1,677.72
$350.00
$6,975.81
$14,072.21
$199.20
$470.43
$0.00

$2,742,300.00

$112,922.52




