CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS - August 2025

Permit #	Issued Date	Work Description	Project Value	Total All Fees
PRM-2025-0089	2025-08-19 8:54	New Detached Garage for SDD	\$50,000.00	\$2,319.83
PRM-2025-0355	2025-08-12 15:29	New Above Ground Pool	\$20,000.00	\$925.00
PRM-2025-0359	2025-08-06 15:50	New Duplex Dwelling	\$450,000.00	\$77,985.07
PRM-2025-0366	2025-08-11 9:31	3 New Roof Coverings at Existing SDD	\$50,000.00	\$1,427.65
PRM-2025-0369	2025-08-14 15:21	New Bathroom at SDD Main Floor	\$2,000.00	\$765.70
PRM-2025-0370	2025-08-05 12:59	Repair to Detached Garage: tree impact damage	\$10,000.00	\$890.20
PRM-2025-0372	2025-08-08 8:38	New Accessory Building	\$65,000.00	\$1,497.47
PRM-2025-0373	2025-08-13 12:30	New Raised Deck at SDD	\$20,000.00	\$842.72
PRM-2025-0375	2025-08-26 11:52	Addition of Class III FSP to Existing System	\$15,000.00	\$395.30
PRM-2025-0376	2025-08-19 8:48	Structural Fire Damage Repairs	\$50,000.00	\$1,038.21
PRM-2025-0377	2025-08-12 15:17	Finish Basement of Townhouse	\$35,000.00	\$1,090.00
PRM-2025-0378	2025-08-20 8:52	Rebuild Garage	\$25,000.00	\$1,677.72
PRM-2025-0379	2025-08-14 14:16	New Above Ground Pool	\$3,000.00	\$350.00
PRM-2025-0380	2025-08-19 8:44	Excavate and Build Foundation Only	\$500,000.00	\$6,975.81
PRM-2025-0382	2025-08-27 13:02	New SDD w/ Attached Garage	\$1,350,000.00	\$14,072.21
PRM-2025-0384	2025-08-19 8:51	SWL Replacement	\$1,500.00	\$199.20
PRM-2025-0385	2025-08-25 12:37	EBW 080: New Trailer and Deck, Existing Site	\$95,000.00	\$470.43
PRM-2025-0389	2025-08-28 11:42	Two Signs at SDD, Attached to Fence	\$800.00	\$0.00
			\$2,742,300.00	\$112,922.52